
SENATE BILL 292 

Introduced by Nathe 

2/06 
2/07 
2/07 
2/21 
2/22 
3/20 
3/22 
3/22 

Introduced 
Referred to Fish and Game 
First Reading 
Hearing 
Tabled in Committee 
Fiscal Note Requested 
Fiscal Note Received 
Fiscal Note Printed 



52nd Legislature LC 1942/01 

1 &nm:.BILLNO. ~ 
2 INTRODUCED BY vc~'A~-~'~ff_• ___________________ _ 

A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TD REPEAL STATUTES 

5 RESTRICTING THE POSSESSION OF WILD ANIMALS; AND REPEALING 

6 SECTIONS 50-23-101, 50-23-102, 50-23-103, 50-23-104, 

7 50-23-105, AND 50-23-106, MCA," 

8 

9 BE IT ENACTED BY ~HE LEGISLATURE OF THE STA~E OF MONTANA: 

10 NEW SECTION. Section 1. Repealer. Sections 50-23-101, 

11 50-23-102, 50-23-103, 50-23-104, 50-23-105, and 50-23-106, 

12 MCA~ are repealed. 

-End-

~~r1.1 Leg1s1,,,.,. counc•t 

INTRODUCED BILL 
~ a.,C\'c,.. 




