## SENATE BILL 292

## Introduced by Nathe

2/06	Introduced
2/07	Referred to Fish and Game
2/07	First Reading
2/21	Hearing
2/22	Tabled in Committee
3/20	Fiscal Note Requested
3/22	Fiscal Note Received
3/22	Fiscal Note Printed

1	Senate BILL NO. 292
2	INTRODUCED BY NATH~
3	
4	A BILL FOR AN ACT ENTITLED: "AN ACT TO REPEAL STATUTES
5	RESTRICTING THE POSSESSION OF WILD ANIMALS; AND REPEALING
6	SECTIONS 50-23-101, 50-23-102, 50-23-103, 50-23-104.
7	50-23-105, AND 50-23-106, MCA."
8	
9	BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF MONTANA:
.0 ,	NEW SECTION. Section 1. Repealer. Sections 50-23-101,
1	50-23-102, 50-23-103, 50-23-104, 50-23-105, and 50-23-106,
.2	MCA, are repealed.

-End-

